
FECHA:

(dd/mm/aa)

VAD SABF            

(m
3
 GNL)

VAD SABI          

(m
3
 GNL)

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABF (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 
GNL

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABI (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 
GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABF                                 

m
3 GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABI                                   

m
3 GNL

01/11/2020 105,920 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 401 0.0000

02/11/2020 105,740 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 180 0.0000

03/11/2020 105,311 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 429 0.0000

04/11/2020 104,927 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 384 0.0000

05/11/2020 104,677 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 250 0.0000

06/11/2020 104,265 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 412 0.0000

07/11/2020 104,151 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 114 0.0000

08/11/2020 103,857 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 294 0.0000

09/11/2020 103,625 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 231 0.0000

10/11/2020 103,280 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 345 0.0000

11/11/2020 102,990 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 290 0.0000

12/11/2020 102,542 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 447 0.0000

13/11/2020 102,297 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 245 0.0000

14/11/2020 101,865 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 432 0.0000

15/11/2020 101,620 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 246 0.0000

16/11/2020 101,188 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 432 0.0000

17/11/2020 101,027 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 161 0.0000

18/11/2020 100,604 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 423 0.0000

19/11/2020 100,181 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 423 0.0000

20/11/2020 99,872 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 310 0.0000

21/11/2020 99,486 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 386 0.0000

22/11/2020 99,113 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 372 0.0000

23/11/2020 98,900 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 213 0.0000

24/11/2020 98,415 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 485 0.0000

25/11/2020 98,220 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 194 0.0000

26/11/2020 98,037 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 183 0.0000

27/11/2020 97,762 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 275 0.0000

28/11/2020 97,316 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 446 0.0000

29/11/2020 96,931 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 385 0.0000

30/11/2020 96,727 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 204 0.0000

VOLUMEN ALMACENADO DIARIO

GNL


